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TCSG Vice Presidents of Student Affairs Directory
Directory of system staff responsible for Student Affairs.

TCSG System Office
1800 Century Place, Suite 400

Atlanta, GA 30345

Derek M. Dabrowiak	 Executive Director, Student Affairs	 404-982-3482 
		  ddabrowiak@tcsg.edu

Holly Bates	 Student Affairs Coordinator	 404-679-1692
		  hbates@tcsg.edu
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Sherry Aaker
Albany Technical College

1704 S. Slappey Blvd.
Albany, Georgia 31701-3514
College Main Phone:  229.430.3500
Office Phone:  229.430.3504
email: saaker@albanytech.edu

Jennifer Benson
Athens Technical College

800 US Highway 29, North
Athens, Georgia 30601-1500
College Main Phone:  706.355.5000
Office Phone:  706.355.5029
email: jbenson@athenstech.edu

Ruston Johnson
Atlanta Technical College 

1560 Metropolitan Parkway SW
Atlanta, Georgia 30310
College Main Phone:  404.225.4400
Office Phone:  404.225.4447
email: rjohnson@atlantatech.edu

Nichole Kennedy
Augusta Technical College

3200 Augusta Tech Drive
Augusta, Georgia 30906
College Main Phone:  706.771.4000
Office Phone:  706.771.4035
email: nichole.kennedy@augustatech.edu
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Craig Jackson
Central Georgia Technical College 

3300 Macon Tech Drive
Macon, GA 31206
College Main Phone:  478.757.3400
Office Phone:  478.757.3508 
email:  cjackson@centralgatech.edu

Trina Boteler
Chattahoochee Technical College

5198 Ross Road
Acworth, Georgia 30102
College Main Phone:  770.528.4545
Office Phone:  770-528-3550
email: trina.boteler@chattahoocheetech.edu

Karla Eubanks
Coastal Pines Technical College

1777 W. Cherry Street
Jesup, GA 31545
College Main Phone:  912-427-5800
Office Phone:  912-427-5835
FAX:  912-427-5899
email:  keubanks@coastalpines.edu

Tara Askew
Columbus Technical College 

928 Manchester Expressway
Columbus, Georgia 31904-6572
College Main Phone:  706.649.1800
Office Phone:  706.649.1901 
email: taskew@columbustech.edu
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Stuart Phillips
Georgia Northwestern Technical College 

One Maurice Culberson Drive 
Rome, GA  30161
College Main Phone:  706.295.6963
Office Phone: 706.764.3518 
email:  sphillips@gntc.edu

Ivan Harrell
Georgia Piedmont Technical College

495 North Indian Creek Dr. 
Clarkston, GA 30021
College Main Phone:  404-297-9522
Office Phone:  404.297.9522
email: harrelli@gptc.edu

Julie Post
Gwinnett Technical College

5150 Sugarloaf Parkway
Lawrenceville, GA  30043
College Main Phone:  770.962.7580
Office Phone:  678.762.7580 ext. 6716
Direct Phone:  678-226-6302
Email: jpost@gwinnetttech.edu

Nancy Beaver
Lanier Technical College

2990 Landrum Education Drive
Oakwood, Georgia 30566
College Main Phone;  770.531.6300
Office Phone:  770.531.2558
email: nbeaver@laniertech.edu
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Mike King
North Georgia Technical College

1500 Hwy 197 N
Clarkesville, Georgia 30523
College Main Phone:  706.754.7700
Office Phone:  706.754.7711
email: mking@northgatech.edu

Erica Harden
Oconee Fall Line Technical College 

Sandersville Campus

1189 Deepstep Road
Sandersville, Georgia 31082
College Main Phone:  478.553.2050
Office Phone:  478.553-2068
Email: eharden@sandersvilletech.edu

Ryan Foley
Ogeechee Technical College 

One Joe Kennedy Boulevard
Statesboro, Georgia 30458
College Main Phone:  912.681.5500
Office Phone:  912.688.6061
email: rfoley@ogeecheetech.edu

Terrie Sellers
Savannah Technical College

5717 White Bluff Road
Savannah, GA 31405
College Main Phone:  912.443.5700
Office Phone: 912.443.5707  
email: tsellers@savannahtech.edu
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Karen Werling
South Georgia Technical College

9900 South Georgia Tech Parkway
Americus, GA 31709
College Main Phone:  229.931.2394
Office Phone:  229.931.2902 
email: kwerling@southgatech.edu

Barry Dotson
Southeastern Technical College

Vidalia Campus

3001 East 1st Street
Vidalia, Georgia 30474
College Main Phone:  912.538.3100
Office Phone:  912.538.3141 
email: bdotson@southeasterntech.edu

Xenia Johns
Southern Crescent Technical College

Griffin Campus 

501 Varsity Road 
Griffin, GA 30223
College Main Phone:  770.228.7348
Office Phone:  770.228.7371
email: xjohns@sctech.edu

Leigh Wallace
Moultrie Technical College

800 Veterans Parkway North
Moultrie, Georgia 31788
College Main Phone:  229.891.7000
Office Phone:  229.217.4143
email: lwallace@southernregional.edu
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Tonya Whitlock
West Georgia Technical College

176 Murphy Campus Blvd.
Waco, Georgia 30182
College Main Phone:  770.537.6000
Office Phone:  770.664.0532
email: tonuya.whitlock@westgatech.edu

Angela Hobby
Wiregrass Technical College

667 Perry House Road
Fitzgerald, Georgia 31750
College Main Phone:  229.468.2000
Office Phone:  229.333.5365
email: angela.hobby@wiregrass.edu


